
AREA 10A CORE TOURNAMENT STANDINGS 12/13/25-12/14/2025

TEAM COACH GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GD Place

ID Name SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS Result Medals

10UB-11 R479 K. MILLER-RAHMAAN
2 4 3 1 0 3 2ND 0 2 SEMI 1 3 3rd 5 13 ELIMINATION ROUND -8

0 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 PK 0 1 0 12 POOL A 12 4th

10UB-12 R479 S. SORENSEN
1 3 0 2 0 2 3RD 0 0 ELI 0 0 ELI 1 7 ELIMINATION ROUND -6

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 POOL A 1 ELIMINATED

10UB-13 R359 G. WELL
3 0 1 3 2 1 1ST 2 0 SEMI 4 1 Finals 8 5 ELIMINATION ROUND 3

0 10 0 1 0 8 0 9 PK 0 9 0 37 POOL A 37 1st

10UB-14 R181 P. CHAVEZ
4 2 2 0 1 2 2ND 2 4 SEMI 3 1 3rd 9 9 ELIMINATION ROUND 0

0 9 0 9 0 1 0 2 0 9 0 30 POOL B 30 3rd

10UB-15 R181 F. MIGUEZ
3 1 3 1 3 0 1ST 4 2 SEMI 1 4 Finals 13 8 ELIMINATION ROUND 5

0 9 0 9 0 10 0 9 0 1 0 38 POOL B 38 2nd

10UB-16 R73 C. RODRIGUEZ
0 3 1 3 2 0 3RD 0 0 ELI 0 0 ELI 3 6 ELIMINATION ROUND -3

0 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 10 POOL B 10 ELIMINATED

TEAM COACH GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GD Place

ID Name SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS Result Medals

10UG-21 R479 A. CORDOVA
0 0 0 7 0 0 1 3 0 4 1 14 POINT SYSTEM -13

0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 5th

10UG-22 R359 R. MENDOZA
1 2 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 2 4 9 POINT SYSTEM -5

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 10 10 4th

10UG-23 R181 C. GARCIA
2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 2 3 POINT SYSTEM -1

0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 18 18 3rd

10UG-24 R181 L. GARCIA
0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 4 POINT SYSTEM -3

0 0 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 9 0 21 21 2nd

10UG-25 R73 F. TAVERA
4 0 7 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 16 0 POINT SYSTEM 16

0 10 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 0 0 38 38 1st

SP Sportsmanship points Medals: Gold, Silver and Bronze.

GF Goals for the team Place: 1st, 2nd and 3rd.

GA Goals against the team Ultimate Game of the day

GD Goal Differential between for and against

PTS Points Earned

Win 6 pts
Every goal up to 3 1 pt

Shut out 1 pt



AREA 10A CORE TOURNAMENT STANDINGS 12/13/25-12/14/2025

TEAM COACH GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GD Place

ID Name SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS Result Medals

12UB-31 R479 A. WALKER
1 5 2 1 0 5 2ND 0 1 SEMI 0 1 3rd 3 13 ELIMINATION ROUND -10

0 1 0 8 0 0 0 0Forfeit ￼0 0 Forfeit 0 9 POOL A 9 4th

12UB-32 R181 J. CENDAJAS
3 3 4 2 2 2 1ST 1 0 SEMI 4 3 Finals 10 10 ELIMINATION ROUND 0

0 6 0 9 0 5 0 1 0 9 0 30 POOL A 30 1st

12UB-33 R181 J. RIVERA
6 3 2 8 0 5 3RD 0 0 ELI 0 0 ELI 8 16 ELIMINATION ROUND -8

0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 POOL A 5 ELIMINATED

12UB-34 R359 R. MENDOZA
5 1 2 4 5 0 2ND 1 5 SEMI 1 0 3rd 13 10 ELIMINATION ROUND 3

0 9 0 2 0 10 0 1 0 7 0 29 POOL B 29 3rd

12UB-35 R359 A. ROSTACH
3 3 8 2 5 0 1ST 5 1 SEMI 3 4 Finals 21 10 ELIMINATION ROUND 11

0 6 0 9 0 10 0 9 0 3 0 37 POOL B 37 2nd

12UB-36 R73 S. SANTANA
6 3 1 2 2 2 3RD 0 0 ELI 0 0 ELI 9 7 ELIMINATION ROUND 2

0 9 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 POOL B 15 ELIMINATED

TEAM COACH GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GD Place

ID Name SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS Result Medals

12UG-41 R479 L. NOLAN
1 2 2 1 1 1 3RD 0 0 ELI 0 0 ELI 4 4 ELIMINATION ROUND 0

0 1 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 13 POOL A 13 ELIMINATED

12UG-42 R359 B. ANTONGIOVANNI
5 1 6 2 6 0 1ST 2 3 SEMI 6 2 3rd 19 8 ELIMINATION ROUND 11

0 9 0 9 0 10 0 2 0 9 0 39 POOL A 39 3rd

12UG-43 R359 R. GALVEZ
2 1 2 2 4 3 2ND 3 2 SEMI 1 3 Finals 11 11 ELIMINATION ROUND 0

0 8 0 5 0 9 0 9 0 1 0 32 POOL A 32 2nd

12UG-44 R73 L. DUBON-RAMOS
2 1 2 6 3 4 1ST 3 2 SEMI 3 1 Finals 10 14 ELIMINATION ROUND -4

0 8 0 2 0 3 0 9 0 9 0 31 POOL B 31 1st

12UG-45 R181 I. MARTINEZ
1 5 2 2 1 1 2ND 2 3 SEMI 2 6 3rd 6 17 ELIMINATION ROUND -11

0 1 0 5 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 14 POOL B 14 4th

12UG-46 R181 V. OWENS
1 2 1 2 0 6 3RD 0 0 ELI 0 0 ELI 2 10 ELIMINATION ROUND -8

0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 POOL B 2 ELIMINATED

SP Sportsmanship points Medals: Gold, Silver and Bronze.

GF Goals for the team Place: 1st, 2nd and 3rd.

GA Goals against the team Ultimate Game of the day

GD Goal Differential between for and against

PTS Points Earned

Win 6 pts
Every goal up to 3 1 pt

Shut out 1 pt



AREA 10A CORE TOURNAMENT STANDINGS 12/13/25-12/14/2025

TEAM COACH GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GD Place

ID Name SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS Result Medals

14UB-51 R479 J. SANCHEZ
0 3 5 1 0 4 2ND 0 0 FORFEIT 0 0 FORFEIT 5 8 ELIMINATION ROUND -3

0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 POOL A 9 FORFEIT

14UB-52 R479 G. WESTWOOD
1 8 0 8 2 2 3RD 0 0 FORFEIT 0 0 FORFEIT 3 18 ELIMINATION ROUND -15

0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 POOL A 6 FORFEIT

14UB-53 R359 R. MENDOZA
15 0 2 3 0 4 1ST 2 1 SEMI 3 1 Finals 19 9 ELIMINATION ROUND 10

0 10 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 9 PK 0 29 POOL A 29 1st

14UB-54 R181 A. GALVEZ
3 0 8 0 4 0 1ST 2 3 SEMI 4 0 3rd 17 3 ELIMINATION ROUND 14

0 10 0 10 0 10 0 2 0 10 0 42 POOL B 42 3rd

14UB-55 R181 P. AVILA
8 1 3 2 4 0 2ND 3 2 SEMI 1 3 Finals 18 8 ELIMINATION ROUND 10

0 9 0 9 0 10 0 9 0 1 PK 0 38 POOL B 38 2nd

14UB-56 R73 L. LICEA
0 15 1 5 2 2 3RD 1 2 SEMI 0 4 3rd 4 28 ELIMINATION ROUND -24

0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 7 POOL B 7 4th

TEAM COACH GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GF GA GD Place

ID Name SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS SP PTS Result Medals

14UG-61 R181 F. NUNO
5 2 0 0 2 1 1ST 0 0 BYE 3 0 FINALS 7 3 ELIMINATION ROUND 4

0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 10 0 27 POOL A 27 1st

14UG-62 R181 J. ZEPEDA
2 5 2 4 0 0 3RD 0 0 ELI 0 0 ELI 4 9 ELIMINATION ROUND -5

0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 POOL A 4 3rd

14UG-63 R73 B. BEENE
0 0 4 2 1 2 2ND 0 0 BYE 0 3 FINALS 5 7 ELIMINATION ROUND -2

0 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 POOL A 10 2nd

SP Sportsmanship points Medals: Gold, Silver and Bronze.

GF Goals for the team Place: 1st, 2nd and 3rd.

GA Goals against the team Ultimate Game of the day

GD Goal Differential between for and against

PTS Points Earned

Win 6 pts
Every goal up to 3 1 pt

Shut out 1 pt


